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Longitude

La
tit

ud
e

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 -160 -140 -120 -100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 10

-90

-80

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90
< 1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5
5-6
6-8
8-10
10+



Catch Per Hundred Hooks, Year =  1966

Longitude

La
tit

ud
e

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 -160 -140 -120 -100 -80 -60 -40 -20 0 10

-90

-80

-70

-60

-50

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90
< 1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5
5-6
6-8
8-10
10+



Catch Per Hundred Hooks, Year =  1967
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psLABEL   map.cphh.yearly.split <- function()
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